CAPITOL SERVICES	NEY SERVICE BUREAU, INC. Suite 2 32301 (904) 656-3992	O G	28	;4
1. South Flo	1E(S) & DOCUMENT NUM . La Clothing Co. Ini tion Name)	4000 BER(S) (if known): (Document #)	102687 11/16/981 *****70.00	$r_{104} 7$ $r_{1030} - 010$ *****70.00 $r_{11}/14$ $r_{20} = r_{10}$
2(Corporat	ion Name)	(Document #)		SECRE VISION
3.				I OF FIL
(Corporat 4.	ion Name)	(Document #)		
	tion Name)	(Document #)		
	Will wait Photocopy	Certified Copy		29 ATE
NEW FILINGS	AMENDMENTS	laver factors deve set of the set of the set	an a	88 FX
Profit	Amendment	<u> </u>	يستري المعربين المعربين 1 - 1 - محمد الم 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -	REC
NonProfit	Resignation of R.A., Office	r/Director		RECEIVED
Limited Liability	Change of Registered Agen		······································	
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal		24 S	
Other	Merger			0
			-	· ··· ·
OTHER FILINGS Annual Report	REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION Foreign			
Fictitious Name Name Reservation	Limited Partnership Reinstatement			

## PPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

## IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE

1.	Name of composition: must include the co., INC.
	abbreviations of like import in loade the word "INCORPORATED", "COMPANY" TOPPOPATION
	or partnership if not so contained in the name at proposition that it is a corporation instead of a patural nervor
	[Name of corporation: must include the word "INCORPORATED", "COMPANY", "CORPORATION" or words or abbreviations of like import in language as will clearly indicate that it is a corporation instead of a natural person or partnership if not so contained in the name at present.}
-	NEW YORK
-2,	
(	Vere of country inder the investigation of the
4	
	(Date of Incorporation) 5. PERPETUAL
	Durabon: Year Corp, will cease to exist of manual in
6.	
1	Date first transacted business in Florida. (See sections 607.1501, 607.1502, and 817.155, F.S.)
7	c/o Allen J. GOLDSTEIN, ESQ.
1.	G GR
	655 THIRD AVENUE, NEW YORK, NEW YORK 10017
	(Current mailing address)
8. ,	SALE OF SOFT AND HARD GOODS
	(Purpose(s) of corporation authorized in home state or country to be carried out in the state of Florida)
_	
9.	Name and street address of Florida registered agent:
	and det fornda legisteren agent:
	Name:RAYMOND DAYAN
	Office Address: 19707 TURNBERRY WAY
	AVENTURA
	, Florida , <u>33180</u>
	(Zip Code)

## 10. Registered agent's acceptance:

가 과태 기타

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Registered agent's signature)

Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to - 11. delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

12. Names and addresses of officers and/or directors:

STATE CONTRACTOR

. Hil

Α.	DIRECTORS		
	Chairman:	RAYMOND DAYAN	· · · ·
	Address:	19707 Turnberry Way	•
		Aventura, FL 33180	
	Vice Chair	<b>.</b>	
			-
	Director: _		_
	Ad tress: _		-
	-		-
	Address: _		2
В.	OFFICERS		SECRE VISION
	President:	RAYMOND DAYAN	
	Address:	Same -	PM 255
	-	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	2: 29
	Vice Presid	lent:	9 5Fi
			•
	Secretary:	RAYMOND DAYAN	· · ·
		Same	•
	•		•
	Treasurer:		
	Address:		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
	,		

NOTE: If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors.

13.

(Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, or any officer listed in number 12 of the application)

RAYMOND DAYAN, CHAIRMAN 14. (Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

## State of New York Department of State | ss:

I hereby certify, that the certificate of incorporation of SOUTH FLORIDA CLOTHING CO., INC. was filed on 10/30/1998, with perpetual duration, and that a diligent examination has been made of the index of corporation papers filed in this Department for a certificate, order, or record of a dissolution, and upon such examination, no such certificate, order or record has been found, and that so far as indicated by the records of this Department, such corporation is a subsisting corporation.

\*\*\*

Witness my hand and the official seal of the Department of State at the City of Albany, this 10th day of November one thousand nine hundred and ninety-eight.

**98 NOV** 

16. PM12: 29



199811120024 39